

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Bioactive compounds of durian (Durio spp.) shells, their quantitative methods, and possible values in the foods and pharmaceutical industries: a review" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Nghi B. P. Nguyen

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

Vol No.: 14

Issue No.: o6 (Nov.-Dec.)

Publication Year: 2024



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com



CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Bioactive compounds of durian (Durio spp.) shells, their quantitative methods, and possible values in the foods and pharmaceutical industries: a review" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Uyen P. Le

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

Vol No.: 14

Issue No.: o6 (Nov.-Dec.)

Publication Year: 2024



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com



CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Bioactive compounds of durian (Durio spp.) shells, their quantitative methods, and possible values in the foods and pharmaceutical industries: a review" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Phuc N. T. Le

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

Vol No.: 14

Issue No.: o6 (Nov.-Dec.)

Publication Year: 2024



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com



CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Bioactive compounds of durian (Durio spp.) shells, their quantitative methods, and possible values in the foods and pharmaceutical industries: a review" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: An D. X. Nguyen

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

Vol No.: 14

Issue No.: o6 (Nov.-Dec.)

Publication Year: 2024



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com



CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Bioactive compounds of durian (Durio spp.) shells, their quantitative methods, and possible values in the foods and pharmaceutical industries: a review" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Anh N.Nguyen

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

Vol No.: 14

Issue No.: o6 (Nov.-Dec.)

Publication Year: 2024



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com



CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Bioactive compounds of durian (Durio spp.) shells, their quantitative methods, and possible values in the foods and pharmaceutical industries: a review" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Duyen T. M. Nguyen

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

Vol No.: 14

Issue No.: o6 (Nov.-Dec.)

Publication Year: 2024



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com



CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Bioactive compounds of durian (Durio spp.) shells, their quantitative methods, and possible values in the foods and pharmaceutical industries: a review" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Phu H. Le

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

Vol No.: 14

Issue No.: o6 (Nov.-Dec.)

Publication Year: 2024



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com